RASSI:n Practical mestaruus 2020 - Stage 2 - 2020-08-08

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No.

Jaatinen, Kari
Laaksonen, Topias
Salmenharju, Matti
Santala, Tiia
Eronen, Juha
Santala, Arto
Jankuj, Geza
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Hit
Factor
4.8462
3.9752
3.8029
3.3998
3.1552
2.4223
2.3185

Stage
Pts
160.0000
131.2413
125.5540
112.2456
104.1714
79.9727
76.5457

Stage %

100.00 %
82.03 %
78.47 %
70.15 %
65.11 %
49.98 %
47.84 %



